Edson International 146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745-1292
tel (508) 995-9711 • fax (508) 995-5021 • e-mail: info@edsonintl.com • www.edsonmarine.com44
Pe
de
sta
l A
cc
es

you prefer and match with the hardware shown here.  All kits
are complete with instructions and stainless hardware.
  HARDWARE KIT ORDERING GUIDE
#859-8
Edson’s Swing-Out Drink Holders are an all-new addition to the versatile line of
Edson Drink Holders.  A convenient and simple to install clamp-on design attaches
to any 1”, 11⁄8” or 11⁄4” vertical pipe. When mounted on a pedestal guard, the
swivel design allows the holders to extend forward of the pedestal to be easily
reached by the crew, or stored near the pedestal for protection and easy access
to the helmsman.  Available in single or double versions.  Constructed of white
polyethylene and can be mounted either port or starboard by simply removing the
wire-form and turning upside down.  Sized for cans in Koozies™ or larger cups.
Single Swing-Out Drink Holder for 1” - 11⁄8”  Tubing - Order #820WH-100-1
Single Swing-Out Drink Holder for 11⁄4 “  Tubing - Order #820WH-125-1
Double Swing-Out Drink Holder for 1” - 11⁄8”  Tubing - Order #822WH-100-2
Double Swing-Out Drink Holder for 11⁄4” Tubing - Order #822WH-125-2
10”
(25.4 cm)
31⁄2”
(9 cm)
31⁄2”
(9 cm)
61⁄2”
(16.5 cm)
960-A-1259
Wire Form
960-A-871A
 1” Table Clip
960-A-871B
 11⁄8” Table Clip
960-A-2097
SS Hinge
960-A-678
SS Wire Clip
960-A-1340
SS Hook 960-A-2174
SS Hinge Strap
960-A-1309LG
SS Hinge Pin
860-100
SS Collar Bracket
for 1” - 11⁄8” Guards
860-125
SS Collar Bracket
for 11⁄4” Guards
(4 req’d)
#860-100
#860-125
Great Gift
Idea!
Pedestal Accessories
Triple
#878ST-3
Threaded stud
for mounting
and locater pin
to keep from
rotating.
Washer and
nut included.
Single
#878ST-1
Triple - Guard Mount - Teak Base
#878TK-3-95
(varnished by customer)
 Order #                                       Description Wt lbs (kg)
 878ST-1 Stainless Single Drink Holder 2 (.9)
 878WH-1 Stainless Single Drink Holder - White Poly Base 2 (.9)
 878TK-1 Stainless Single Drink Holder - Teak Base 2 (.9)
 878ST-2 Stainless Double Drink Holder 2 (.9)
 878WH-2 Stainless Double Drink Holder - White Poly Base 2 (.9)
 878TK-2 Stainless Double Drink Holder - Teak Base 2 (.9)
 878ST-3 Stainless Triple Drink Holder 2 (.9)